
THE SEARCH IS UNDERWAY FOR THE FAMILY ENTERPRISE OF THE YEAR.  

 

DO YOU KNOW OF A FAMILY BUSINESS THAT QUALIFIES?

CAFE Chapters

CAFE Vancouver Region 
vancouver@cafecanada.ca        
T. 604-721-1241

CAFE Okanagan  
okanagan@cafecanada.ca        
T. 250-764-0638

CAFE Calgary  
calgary@cafecanada.ca           
T. 403-210-3013

CAFE Saskatoon  
saskatoon@cafecanada.ca        
T. 306-292-7838

CAFE Regina  
regina@cafecanada.ca              
T. 1-866-578-0978

CAFE Manitoba  
manitoba@cafecanada.ca         
T. 204-918-6170

CAFE Central Ontario   
centralontario@cafecanada.ca                 
T. 905-337-8375 x 222

CAFE Southwestern Ontario 
southwesternontario@
cafecanada.ca                                         
T. 519-642-4349

CAFE Ottawa  
ottawa@cafecanada.ca              
T. 613-232-2233

Nomination Form
YES! I would like to nominate a worthy candidate: a family business that 
has for the past five years been registered in Canada. It must be a family 
owned, a private business, or a public business controlled by an individual 
or family. The business can operate internationally, but the head office must 
be in Canada. There is a required application process. Self nomination is 
encouraged!

NOMINEE

Business Name  __________________________________________________________________

Contact  ________________________________________________________________________

Address  ________________________________________________________________________

City ___________________________Province
 
___________Postal Code

 
__________________

Phone___________________________________Fax 
 
___________________________________

Email  _________________________________________________________________________

NOMINATOR

Name __________________________________________________________________________

Phone___________________________________Fax 
 
___________________________________

Email  _________________________________________________________________________

Please return this form to your local chapter.

Passionately Committed to the Success of Families in Business

CAFE Family Enterprise
of the Year Award 2017

2 0 1 7
Family Enterprise
of the Year Award


